
Competitors Laps 

1 Eddy Frech (741) 

2 Jan Dominik Deitenbach (1) 

3 Markus Class (111) 

4 Colin Beischroth (6) 

5 Bernhard Hitzenberger (74) 

6 Max Orbanz (33) 

7 Even Fila (66) 

8 Peter Mayerbüchler (688) 

9 Thomas Hiebl (G205) 

10 Falk Greiner (218) 

11 Andre Ziegler (93) 

12 Elias Löffler (153) 

13 Justin Brüser (122) 

14 Frank Ensenauer (84) 

15 Tim Lukas Schroeder (12) 

16 Rox van Bragt (666) 

17 Tim Grieb (10) 

18 Wouter  Straver (35) 

19 Oliver Helmes (21) 

20 Rasmus Priergaard (19) 

21 Ivan Mosin (77) 

22 Andreas Roller (86) 

23 Tobias Wind (909) 

24 Marvin Witter (11) 

25 Luis Linz (G286) 

26 Nick Klerks (G228) 

27 Paul Ullrich (G9) 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S1 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:51 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

18.05.2025 15:45 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


